$995,000 - 2 Pine Lakes Point, Savannah

MLS #SA341407

$995,000
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 4,299 sqft
Residential on 0.71 Acres

Southbridge, Savannah, GA

This stunning 5-BR/3.5BA custom home offers
one of the best golf course views in the area.
As you enter, youa€™re greeted by
engineered wood floors throughout the main
living areas & vaulted ceilings that create an
open, inviting feel. The spacious kitchen
features a Wolf stove and cooktop, CafA©
dishwasher, Samsung refrigerator & elegant
white cabinetry. The fam room includes a cozy
fireplace & expansive windows showcasing the
serene golf course & private backyard views.
Thered€™s also a formal dining rm, a large
breakfast area & a gorgeous ownera€™s suite
on the main floor w/double vanities & granite
countertops, a large jacuzzi tub, a huge tiled
shower & oversized closet. Upstairs youa€™I|
find two spacious bedrooms w/a shared Jack
and Jill bath & large bonus room over the
garage. The finished basement is an
entertainera€™s dreama€’featuring a 6-seat
theater room, two additional bedrooms w/a
shared Jack & Jill bath, and a versatile flex
space perfect for a game room, playroom, or
fitness area.

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS # SA341407
Price $995,000
Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00



Full Baths 3
Half Baths 1
Square Footage 4,299
Square Footage 30928

Acres 0.71

Year Built 1994

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 2 Pine Lakes Point

Subdivision Southbridge

City Savannah

County Chatham

State GA

Zip Code 31405

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Underground Utilities
Features Back Yard, Cul-De-Sac, Interior Lot, On Golf Course, Private
Parking Attached, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached, Garage Door Opener

View Golf Course, Lagoon

Waterfront Lagoon

Interior

Interior Features  Breakfast Bar, Breakfast Area, Bathtub, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Vanity,
Entrance Foyer, Gourmet Kitchen, High Ceilings, Main Level Primary,
Pantry, Separate Shower, Fireplace

Appliances Cooktop, Electric Water Heater, Oven, Range, Refrigerator
Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Electric

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas, Great Room, Gas Log

# of Stories 2



Has Basement Yes

Basement Interior Entry, Partially Finished
Exterior
Exterior Concrete

Exterior Features Porch

Lot Description Back Yard, Cul-De-Sac, Interior Lot, On Golf Course, Private
Roof Metal

Construction Concrete

Foundation Concrete Perimeter

School Information

Elementary Gould
Middle West Chatham
High New Hampstead

Additional Information

Date Listed October 9th, 2025
Zoning RA
HOA Fees 550

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Agent Harry Butler
Listing Office Southbridge Greater Sav Realty
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